KWC

KwC
Wandanschluss

Modell-Linie: SPAREPARTS | Z.538.431.176
Zubehor und Funktionsteile | Ersatzteile Armaturen

314"

1/2"

@60

25

KWC-Nr.

NEW
538431
chromeline, L 40, NW 14", G %"

3600009083
matt black, L 40, NW 12", G 34"

3600009084
brushed steel, L 40, NW ¥2", G %"

* Wandanschluss - gerade
- absperrbar - Gewinderosette

Technische Daten

Anschluss G 3/4"
Farbcode matt black
Armaturtyp Anschlisse
Nennweite NW 1/2"
Mass Ldnge L 40
teamNumber 831974.629
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